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Pa ige  Re itan127
Apex

9.075 9.325 9.7759.050 37.225
6 3 6 1 1 

1 

Chloe  A rna iz327
GMGC  Centereach

9.150 9.125 9.3508.925 36.550
5 6 11 23T 2 

2 

Avery Hores138
Apex

8.950 9.075 9.5508.875 36.450
13 9 13 10 3 

3 

Em m e F r ig illana134
Apex

8.550 9.350 9.6008.900 36.400
26T 2 12 5T 4 

4 

Karen Berm an293
92Y GymStars

8.375 9.100 9.6009.300 36.375
30 7T 1 5T 5 

5 

Ke ls ie  Chin284
Mid Island Gym

8.800 8.900 9.6009.000 36.300
17T 14T 8T 5T 6T

6T

M ar ia  Gam bino128
Apex

9.250 8.850 9.5258.675 36.300
3T 17T 16T 11 6T

6T

Nata lie  S iega l125
Apex

9.050 9.100 9.5008.625 36.275
7T 7T 19 12T 8 

8 

Ella  Ba ruso309
Hotshots East

9.300 8.250 9.6759.000 36.225
1T 21T 8T 3T 9T

9T

Grace  Gargone145
Apex

9.000 8.500 9.5759.150 36.225
10T 20 3 9 9T

9T

Kayle igh DeKanchuk131
Apex

9.050 9.475 9.4008.300 36.225
7T 1 24T 20T 9T

9T

Hannah M ande ll319
Hotshots East

8.750 8.700 9.4009.100 35.950
20T 19 4 20T 12 

12 

Gabr ie lla  D'Elia141
Apex

8.800 8.900 9.6758.250 35.625
17T 14T 27 3T 13 

13 

Cam i P la tt321
Hotshots East

8.825 8.950 9.5008.325 35.600
16 12T 23 12T 14 

14 

Lillie  Nicho lson136
Apex

9.000 8.250 9.5008.825 35.575
10T 21T 14T 12T 15 

15 

Juliana  Banville308
Hotshots East

8.850 9.050 9.4508.200 35.550
15 10T 28 18T 16 

16 

S am ara  Burste in295
92Y GymStars

8.550 9.300 9.3008.300 35.450
26T 4 24T 26T 17 

17 

Elly Lau302
92Y GymStars

8.700 8.000 9.5009.225 35.425
24T 24 2 12T 18 

18 

Jess ica  A less i306
Hotshots East

9.250 8.950 9.2507.900 35.350
3T 12T 31 29T 19 

19 

S hayna  S e lnick126
Apex

7.750 9.150 9.2008.950 35.050
33 5 10 31 20 

20 

S abr ina  Kess le r174
Mid Island Gym

8.750 8.850 9.1008.300 35.000
20T 17T 24T 32 21 

21 

Ke lsey Giordano420
Hotshots East

8.400 9.050 8.9008.500 34.850
29 10T 20T 33 22 

22 
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Na iya  Haggood288
Mid Island Gym

8.500 8.250 9.3508.450 34.550
28 21T 22 23T 23 

23 

Jojo Casvikes311
Hotshots East

9.300 7.050 9.5008.650 34.500
1T 28 18 12T 24T

24T

Adr ianna  A lfie r i282
Mid Island Gym

8.200 8.900 9.2508.150 34.500
31T 14T 29T 29T 24T

24T

Brooke  A less i421
Hotshots East

8.750 7.750 9.4758.500 34.475
20T 25T 20T 17 26 

26 

Avery M e lchiona320
Hotshots East

8.800 6.750 9.4009.075 34.025
17T 30 5 20T 27 

27 

Char lotte  Corcoran143
Apex

9.050 6.800 9.4508.675 33.975
7T 29 16T 18T 28 

28 

Jordana  Yacht326
Hotshots East

8.750 7.750 9.3008.150 33.950
20T 25T 29T 26T 29 

29 

Janice  Ede l286
Mid Island Gym

8.200 7.650 9.2756.400 31.525
31T 27 33 28 30 

30 

A spyn A lfa ro307
Hotshots East

8.875 6.150 9.3507.050 31.425
14 31 32 23T 31 

31 

Ange lina  Guzm an329
GMGC  Centereach

9.000 0.000 9.7009.025 27.725
10T 32T 7 2 32 

32 

Ava  DeM arco124
Apex

8.700 0.000 9.6008.825 27.125
24T 32T 14T 5T 33 

33 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : A p e x A th le t ic s


